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Dr. med. Pietro Peghini

Specialist in haematology and general internal medicine, member

FMH

Languages

DE,FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2006
since 2006
2001-2005
1999-2000
1997-1998

1995-1996

1993-1995

Education
2004
2002-2004
2001

2000

1992

1992

Head of Laboratory Mikrogen AG

Haematology practice, Zurich

Senior physician haematology, University Hospital Zurich
Haematology resident, University Hospital Zurich, Prof. J. Fehr

Assistant doctor at the Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich,
under Prof. W. Vetter

Research stay at the Institute of Biochemistry of the Medical Faculty of
the University of Cologne with Prof W. Stoffel

Resident in internal medicine, Zollikerberg Hospital under Prof M.
Staubli

Appointment as specialist for haematological analysis FAMH
Training as head of haematology laboratory FAMH
Appointment as a specialist in haematology FMH
Appointment as specialist in internal medicine FMH

State examination ECFM, USA

Medical diploma of the Swiss Confederation

Memberships

FMH

Swiss Society of Haematology

Swiss Society of Internal Medicine

Association of Zurich Internists

Onko-Net

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide

Specialties
Hematology

Internal medicine

Contact

Schaffhauserstrasse 359
8050 Zurich

T +4143 33356 14
pietro.peghini@hin.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/hematology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:pietro.peghini@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/peghini-pietro/vcard

