

Dr. med. Pietro Peghini

Specialist in haematology and general internal medicine, member FMH

Languages

DE,FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2006	Head of Laboratory Mikrogen AG
since 2006	Haematology practice, Zurich
2001-2005	Senior physician haematology, University Hospital Zurich
1999-2000	Haematology resident, University Hospital Zurich, Prof. J. Fehr
1997-1998	Assistant doctor at the Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich, under Prof. W. Vetter
1995-1996	Research stay at the Institute of Biochemistry of the Medical Faculty of the University of Cologne with Prof W. Stoffel
1993-1995	Resident in internal medicine, Zollikerberg Hospital under Prof M. Stäubli

Education

2004	Appointment as specialist for haematological analysis FAMH
2002-2004	Training as head of haematology laboratory FAMH
2001	Appointment as a specialist in haematology FMH
2000	Appointment as specialist in internal medicine FMH
1992	State examination ECFM, USA
1992	Medical diploma of the Swiss Confederation

Memberships

FMH

Swiss Society of Haematology

Swiss Society of Internal Medicine

Association of Zurich Internists

Onko-Net

Accreditation <u>Privatklinik Bethanien</u> <u>Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide</u>

Specialties

<u>Hematology</u>

Internal medicine

Contact

Schaffhauserstrasse 359 8050 Zürich

T +41 43 333 56 14 pietro.peghini@hin.ch

Download vCard